
62 Engagés

57 CLASSES

1AL D:10,300km
Moy: 46,819 km / H

PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. R Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS Ecart

1 SOUBADOU Quentin VCE C-C2 0 SEN 17 13m 11s,98 0m 00s,00

2 ELMA Sébastien VCSR C-C2 0 SEN 38 13m 15s,13 0m 03s,15

3 CUVELIER Loïc SMVC C-C3 0 SEN 15 13m 19s,18 0m 07s,20

4 TREPORT Frédéric RCD C-C3 0 Vet1 70 13m 40s,57 0m 28s,59

5 PERCRULE Doriand CCSL C-C2 0 1 ESP 2 13m 41s,64 0m 29s,66

6 TAOCALI Fabien VCE C-C2 0 ESP 18 13m 43s,87 0m 31s,89

7 RIVIERE Paul VCO C-C2 0 SEN 11 13m 45s,60 0m 33s,62

8 POTHIN Anthony VCSD C-JN 0 1 JUN 93 13m 55s,14 0m 43s,16

9 JEAN FRANCOIS Chryslain ACPR C-C3 0 SEN 46 14m 03s,01 0m 51s,03

10 MARCY Ulrich Julien LBO2 C-C3 0 SEN 62 14m 04s,85 0m 52s,87

11 JEAN Romain VCSD C-C3 0 SEN 34 14m 08s,14 0m 56s,16

12 LEON Pacôme 2CTB C-C3 0 Vet1 69 14m 12s,62 1m 00s,64

13 PIFFARELLY Fabien VCE C-C3 0 SEN 26 14m 13s,98 1m 02s,00

14 GALTIER Geoffrey RCD C-C3 0 SEN 54 14m 14s,65 1m 02s,66

15 PAYET Justy Tommy VCSD C-JN 0 JUN 92 14m 15s,15 1m 03s,16

16 GONTHIER Florian VCSD C-JN 0 JUN 91 14m 15s,34 1m 03s,36

17 VIENNE Loïc ACPR C-JN 0 JUN 81 14m 27s,44 1m 15s,46

18 NONVAL Aurian Noah RCD C-JN 0 JUN 85 14m 29s,91 1m 17s,92

19 BERILE Tony VCE C-C3 0 SEN 21 14m 36s,85 1m 24s,87

20 GALLOU Anthony VCSR C-C3 0 SEN 40 14m 42s,98 1m 31s,00

21 AUTALE Samuel VCE C-C3 0 ESP 20 14m 47s,91 1m 35s,93

22 BOYER Freddy VCSR C-C3 0 SEN 41 14m 48s,14 1m 36s,16

23 FANTANO Ulrich ACPR C-C3 0 SEN 44 14m 48s,46 1m 36s,47

24 CLAIN Mathieu VCSD C-JN 0 JUN 90 14m 49s,22 1m 37s,24

25 BOYER Jonathan ACPR C-C3 0 SEN 43 14m 51s,04 1m 39s,06

26 TAOCALI Toni VCE C-JN 0 JUN 88 14m 52s,59 1m 40s,60

27 GERMAIN Gautier VCSJ C-JN 0 JUN 94 14m 53s,62 1m 41s,64

28 HOARAU Thomas VCSR C-C3 0 ESP 42 14m 57s,22 1m 45s,24

29 GONTHIER Giovanni Ludovic CCSL C-C3 0 SEN 6 14m 57s,62 1m 45s,64

30 HOAREAU Yannis CCB C-C3 0 Vet1 47 15m 00s,76 1m 48s,78

31 CHAMAND Emmanuel VCSD C-C2 0 SEN 72 15m 02s,50 1m 50s,51

32 BERNARD Julien VCSR C-C3 0 SEN 39 15m 03s,01 1m 51s,03

33 GRONDIN Rafaël ACPR C-JN 0 JUN 80 15m 05s,66 1m 53s,67

34 GRONDIN Mathieu LBO2 C-C3 0 ESP 64 15m 05s,96 1m 53s,98

35 HUET Doris VCSJ C-C3 0 Vet1 61 15m 14s,07 2m 02s,08

36 DESPRAIRIES Adrien VCSJ C-C3 0 ESP 58 15m 18s,38 2m 06s,40

37 GALENT Charlie Denis JérVTTL C-C3 0 SEN 56 15m 21s,42 2m 09s,44

38 BOYER Nicolas CCSL C-JN 0 JUN 82 15m 23s,89 2m 11s,90

39 CASIMIR Guillaume VCE C-C3 0 ESP 23 15m 24s,86 2m 12s,88

40 FABRE William CCSL C-C3 0 SEN 5 15m 30s,17 2m 18s,19

41 AUGUSTE Aymeric VCSD C-C3 0 ESP 31 15m 30s,90 2m 18s,92

42 TAOCALI Nathan VCE C-JN 0 JUN 87 15m 33s,95 2m 21s,97

43 GRONDIN Jonathan ACPR C-C3 0 SEN 45 15m 37s,97 2m 25s,99

44 CHANE FOC Julien CCSL C-C2 0 ESP 1 15m 38s,08 2m 26s,09

45 FONTAINE Jean Laurent VCSR C-C3 0 Vet1 48 15m 40s,52 2m 28s,54

46 VIENNE Hugo VCE C-JN 0 JUN 89 15m 42s,12 2m 30s,14

47 MOURAMAN NICLIN Quentin VCSR C-JN 0 JUN 96 15m 42s,69 2m 30s,71

48 VIENNE Bertrand VCE C-C3 0 Vet1 29 15m 44s,36 2m 32s,38

49 GERMAIN Quentin VCSJ C-C3 0 ESP 59 15m 44s,71 2m 32s,73

50 MAILLOT Jean Alexis JimmVCSD C-C3 0 Vet1 36 15m 46s,78 2m 34s,80

51 ALPHONSINE Loïc CCSL C-C3 0 ESP 3 15m 54s,12 2m 42s,14

52 TECHER Matthieu CCSL C-JN 0 JUN 83 15m 54s,16 2m 42s,18

53 MARTIN Welner CCSL C-C3 0 ESP 8 15m 57s,91 2m 45s,93

54 CORNILLE Yannick CSSD C-C3 0 SEN 65 16m 22s,06 3m 10s,08

55 CLAIN Yohan TCSP C-C3 0 SEN 55 16m 22s,94 3m 10s,96

56 GRONDIN Aurélien Jean MaVCSR C-C3 0 ESP 49 16m 31s,87 3m 19s,88

57 DERFLA Thibault TCSP C-C3 0 ESP 57 16m 32s,85 3m 20s,86
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Non Partants : 5

np1 SARREBOUBEE Rémi CCSL C-C3 0 SEN 71

np2 LHOSTIS Valentin VCSD C-C3 0 ESP 35

np3 JACQUEMART Fabien LBO2 C-C3 0 Vet1 51

np4 REIGNIER Eric SMVC C-C3 0 SEN 16

np5 FLORANCE Julien SMVC C-C2 0 SEN 67

42 Engagés

42 CLASSES

1AL D:10,300km
Moy: 43,652 km / H

PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. R Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS Ecart

1 GRAIGNIC Mikaël EVC D2 0 Vet1 246 14m 09s,44 0m 00s,00

2 TECHER Jean Michel VCE D1 0 SEN 109 14m 16s,42 0m 06s,98

3 VASSOR Christophe VTTL D1 OP SEN 128 14m 23s,38 0m 13s,95

4 VIENNE Fabrice ACPR D1 0 Vet1 101 14m 27s,57 0m 18s,14

5 FONTAINE Frédéric VCE D1 0 SEN 143 14m 27s,69 0m 18s,26

6 LECUYER Francis LRT D1 0 Vet1 146 14m 31s,35 0m 21s,91

7 BEGUE Fabrice ACPR D1 0 Vet1 100 14m 39s,20 0m 29s,76

8 DELATRE Alexandre VCE D2 0 SEN 215 14m 40s,41 0m 30s,97

9 GRONDIN Jean Michel VCSD D2 0 Vet2 220 14m 42s,46 0m 33s,03

10 COURTOIS Kévin TCSP D2 0 SEN 242 14m 43s,61 0m 34s,17

11 RUBEL Patrick SMVC D2 0 Vet2 212 14m 43s,71 0m 34s,27

12 GUIMBERT Teddy EVC D2 0 Vet1 245 14m 55s,56 0m 46s,12

13 BENARD Pierre VTTL D1 OP SEN 135 14m 56s,61 0m 47s,17

14 FAYS Mickaël VCSD D1 OP Vet1 118 14m 58s,06 0m 48s,62

15 HOARAU Christophe VCSJ D1 OP Vet1 122 14m 59s,36 0m 49s,92

16 HADAMAR William EVC D2 0 Vet1 239 15m 05s,15 0m 55s,71

17 LE JEUNE Laurent VCO D2 0 Vet1 247 15m 08s,16 0m 58s,72

18 ARMOET Jean Daniel VCE D1 OP Vet1 134 15m 08s,78 0m 59s,34

19 HENRIETTE Mickaël CCB D1 0 Vet1 137 15m 08s,96 0m 59s,52

20 SORRES Olivier CCPI D2 0 SEN 204 15m 08s,98 0m 59s,54

21 DUSSAULT Xavier LBO2 D2 0 Vet2 231 15m 16s,54 1m 07s,10

22 GRICOURT Brice RCD D2 0 SEN 232 15m 18s,40 1m 08s,97

23 PAUSE Didier CCPI D1 OP Vet2 145 15m 18s,68 1m 09s,24

24 LEBRETON Nicolas FR D2 0 SEN 210 15m 20s,06 1m 10s,63

25 ROBERT Jean Louis TCSP D2 OP Vet1 227 15m 21s,52 1m 12s,08

26 FOURETS Loïc EVC D1 OP Vet2 115 15m 22s,34 1m 12s,90

27 CROZET Philippe VCSD D2 0 Vet1 219 15m 28s,60 1m 19s,16

28 CUVELIER Richard LBO2 D1 0 Vet1 104 15m 30s,54 1m 21s,11

29 BRUNIQUET Thierry UCT D2 0 Vet1 214 15m 32s,89 1m 23s,45

30 LAW SHUN Matthieu VCE D2 0 SEN 217 15m 41s,18 1m 31s,74

31 MASCAREL Jimmy VCSR D1 OP Vet2 136 15m 43s,51 1m 34s,07

32 GAUVIN Stéphane CVP D1 OP SEN 113 15m 43s,53 1m 34s,09

33 SEVIN Guillaume VCSD D2 0 SEN 238 15m 49s,50 1m 40s,06

34 COCHARD Romaric CVP D1 OP SEN 112 15m 51s,15 1m 41s,71

35 DERRIEN Luigi CCB D1 0 Vet1 138 16m 05s,68 1m 56s,24

36 BOYER Jean Hugues VCSR D1 OP SEN 144 16m 05s,78 1m 56s,35

37 ROBERT François Ulysse CVP D1 OP Vet1 114 16m 08s,78 1m 59s,34

38 LAUDE Patrick RCD D1 0 Vet2 105 16m 11s,14 2m 01s,70

39 GRONDIN Jean Stéphane ACPR D2 0 SEN 201 16m 18s,80 2m 09s,36

40 NAGAMA Hermann CCB D2 0 SEN 206 16m 33s,93 2m 24s,49

41 JOURDANNE Laurent VTTL D1 OP Vet2 127 16m 40s,18 2m 30s,74

42 BUREL Georget ACPR D2 0 Vet2 236 16m 41s,69 2m 32s,25
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28 Engagés

28 CLASSES

1AL D:10,300km
Moy: 41,611 km / H

PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. R Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS Ecart

1 BEURARD Yann VTTL D3 0 SEN 336 14m 51s,10 0m 00s,00

2 GARAIOS Erick ACPR D3 0 Vet2 300 15m 09s,45 0m 18s,35

3 HUET Pascal EVC D3 0 Vet1 313 15m 13s,07 0m 21s,97

4 BEGUE Jimmy CCB D3 0 Vet1 308 15m 15s,36 0m 24s,25

5 GRONDIN Didier TCSP D3 0 SEN 327 15m 27s,11 0m 36s,01

6 SOUTON Jean Louis VCSD D3 0 Vet2 326 15m 29s,16 0m 38s,05

7 CHARRETIER Nicolas VCSD D3 0 SEN 338 15m 29s,56 0m 38s,46

8 VATEL Patrice CCB D3 0 SEN 311 15m 31s,41 0m 40s,31

9 DOUMENGE Daniel VCSD D3 0 Vet3 324 15m 36s,63 0m 45s,53

10 POTHIN Didier VCSD D3 0 Vet2 325 15m 45s,51 0m 54s,41

11 GRONDIN Olivier Jean VCSJ D3 0 Vet1 329 15m 51s,10 1m 00s,00

12 BELUS Pierrick CCB D3 0 SEN 309 15m 53s,68 1m 02s,58

13 TECHER Philippe ACPR D3 0 Vet1 302 16m 06s,93 1m 15s,82

14 VALCARES Erick VCSD D4 0 Vet1 412 16m 17s,47 1m 26s,37

15 BARET François SMVC D3 0 Vet2 321 16m 17s,54 1m 26s,44

16 ALMAR Jean Max VCSD D4 0 Vet2 407 16m 47s,62 1m 56s,52

17 CORRE Jean Fabrice CCPI D3 0 SEN 332 16m 49s,36 1m 58s,26

18 ARHEL Yann Raphaël CVP D3 0 SEN 305 16m 55s,67 2m 04s,57

19 DIJOUX Aldo FR D3 0 SEN 315 17m 03s,50 2m 12s,40

20 LAUGIER José CCB D4 0 Vet2 416 17m 05s,51 2m 14s,41

21 HOARAU Thierry EVC D3 0 Vet2 312 17m 07s,50 2m 16s,40

22 ADELER Paul Joigny CCB D4 0 Vet2 403 17m 08s,59 2m 17s,49

23 CHELLIER Alain VCSD D4 0 Vet2 410 17m 12s,10 2m 21s,00

24 MONTUSCLAT Alexandro LBO2 D3 0 Vet1 333 17m 20s,17 2m 29s,06

25 CASCADE Mikaël LBO2 D4 0 Vet3 405 17m 29s,04 2m 37s,94

26 JANIO Enrico TCSP D4 0 Vet2 414 17m 47s,62 2m 56s,52

27 JAVARY Gérald VCE D3 0 Vet1 323 18m 47s,69 3m 56s,59

28 PAYET Laurent FR D3 0 SEN 337 20m 38s,57 5m 47s,46
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45 Engagés

45 CLASSES

1AL D:10,300km
Moy: 43,652 km / H

PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. R Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS Ecart

1 GRAIGNIC Mikaël EVC D2 0 Vet1 246 14m 09s,44 0m 00s,00

2 VIENNE Fabrice ACPR D1 0 Vet1 101 14m 27s,57 0m 18s,14

3 LECUYER Francis LRT D1 0 Vet1 146 14m 31s,35 0m 21s,91

4 BEGUE Fabrice ACPR D1 0 Vet1 100 14m 39s,20 0m 29s,76

5 GRONDIN Jean Michel VCSD D2 0 Vet2 220 14m 42s,46 0m 33s,03

6 RUBEL Patrick SMVC D2 0 Vet2 212 14m 43s,71 0m 34s,27

7 GUIMBERT Teddy EVC D2 0 Vet1 245 14m 55s,56 0m 46s,12

8 FAYS Mickaël VCSD D1 OP Vet1 118 14m 58s,06 0m 48s,62

9 HOARAU Christophe VCSJ D1 OP Vet1 122 14m 59s,36 0m 49s,92

10 HADAMAR William EVC D2 0 Vet1 239 15m 05s,15 0m 55s,71

11 LE JEUNE Laurent VCO D2 0 Vet1 247 15m 08s,16 0m 58s,72

12 ARMOET Jean Daniel VCE D1 OP Vet1 134 15m 08s,78 0m 59s,34

13 HENRIETTE Mickaël CCB D1 0 Vet1 137 15m 08s,96 0m 59s,52

14 GARAIOS Erick ACPR D3 0 Vet2 300 15m 09s,45 1m 00s,01

15 HUET Pascal EVC D3 0 Vet1 313 15m 13s,07 1m 03s,63

16 BEGUE Jimmy CCB D3 0 Vet1 308 15m 15s,36 1m 05s,92

17 DUSSAULT Xavier LBO2 D2 0 Vet2 231 15m 16s,54 1m 07s,10

18 PAUSE Didier CCPI D1 OP Vet2 145 15m 18s,68 1m 09s,24

19 ROBERT Jean Louis TCSP D2 OP Vet1 227 15m 21s,52 1m 12s,08

20 FOURETS Loïc EVC D1 OP Vet2 115 15m 22s,34 1m 12s,90

21 CROZET Philippe VCSD D2 0 Vet1 219 15m 28s,60 1m 19s,16

22 SOUTON Jean Louis VCSD D3 0 Vet2 326 15m 29s,16 1m 19s,72

23 CUVELIER Richard LBO2 D1 0 Vet1 104 15m 30s,54 1m 21s,11

24 BRUNIQUET Thierry UCT D2 0 Vet1 214 15m 32s,89 1m 23s,45

25 DOUMENGE Daniel VCSD D3 0 Vet3 324 15m 36s,63 1m 27s,19

26 MASCAREL Jimmy VCSR D1 OP Vet2 136 15m 43s,51 1m 34s,07

27 POTHIN Didier VCSD D3 0 Vet2 325 15m 45s,51 1m 36s,07

28 GRONDIN Olivier Jean VCSJ D3 0 Vet1 329 15m 51s,10 1m 41s,66

29 DERRIEN Luigi CCB D1 0 Vet1 138 16m 05s,68 1m 56s,24

30 TECHER Philippe ACPR D3 0 Vet1 302 16m 06s,93 1m 57s,49

31 ROBERT François Ulysse CVP D1 OP Vet1 114 16m 08s,78 1m 59s,34

32 LAUDE Patrick RCD D1 0 Vet2 105 16m 11s,14 2m 01s,70

33 VALCARES Erick VCSD D4 0 Vet1 412 16m 17s,47 2m 08s,03

34 BARET François SMVC D3 0 Vet2 321 16m 17s,54 2m 08s,10

35 JOURDANNE Laurent VTTL D1 OP Vet2 127 16m 40s,18 2m 30s,74

36 BUREL Georget ACPR D2 0 Vet2 236 16m 41s,69 2m 32s,25

37 ALMAR Jean Max VCSD D4 0 Vet2 407 16m 47s,62 2m 38s,18

38 LAUGIER José CCB D4 0 Vet2 416 17m 05s,51 2m 56s,07

39 HOARAU Thierry EVC D3 0 Vet2 312 17m 07s,50 2m 58s,06

40 ADELER Paul Joigny CCB D4 0 Vet2 403 17m 08s,59 2m 59s,15

41 CHELLIER Alain VCSD D4 0 Vet2 410 17m 12s,10 3m 02s,67

42 MONTUSCLAT Alexandro LBO2 D3 0 Vet1 333 17m 20s,17 3m 10s,73

43 CASCADE Mikaël LBO2 D4 0 Vet3 405 17m 29s,04 3m 19s,60

44 JANIO Enrico TCSP D4 0 Vet2 414 17m 47s,62 3m 38s,18

45 JAVARY Gérald VCE D3 0 Vet1 323 18m 47s,69 4m 38s,25

dimanche 16 août 2020 J Eden N1A Cim Marin ST-PAUL
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15 Engagés

14 CLASSES

1AL D:10,300km
Moy: 43,404 km / H

PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. R Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS Ecart

1 LEBRETON Jonathan RCD J-CD CAD 22c 14m 14s,29 0m 00s,00

2 HOARAU Quentin Anthony TCSP J-CD CAD 15c 14m 53s,28 0m 38s,99

3 PITOU Clément VCE J-CD CAD 24c 15m 14s,99 1m 00s,70

4 MORAU Nicolas CCB J-CD CAD 11c 15m 17s,77 1m 03s,48

5 VELNA Yann LBO2 J-CD CAD 14c 15m 22s,80 1m 08s,51

6 TECHER Thibault ACPR J-CD CAD 4c 15m 35s,05 1m 20s,76

7 HOARAU Maël Jym CCSL J-CD CAD 7c 16m 14s,99 2m 00s,70

8 VIENNE Louka Michel FR J-CD CAD 13c 16m 22s,33 2m 08s,04

9 LENCLUME Jérémy FR J-CD CAD 12c 16m 36s,49 2m 22s,19

10 BUREL Nolann ACPR J-CD CAD 1c 16m 40s,89 2m 26s,60

11 MELLON Erwan VCSJ J-CD CAD 21c 17m 10s,69 2m 56s,40

12 HENRIETTE Christopher CCB J-CD CAD 10c 17m 33s,55 3m 19s,26

13 MEZINO Alejandro VCSR J-CD CAD 23c 18m 10s,69 3m 56s,40

14 GRONDIN Maël Jean Allan CCB J-CD CAD 9c 18m 25s,32 4m 11s,03

Non Partants : 1

np1 SATRE Etienne VCE J-CD CAD 18c

16 Engagés

16 CLASSES

1AL D:10,300km
Moy: 37,509 km / H

PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. R Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS Ecart

1 LEFAIT Florine VCO D2 0 FEM 249 16m 28s,56 0m 00s,00

2 LEBRETON Isabelle CCSL P-CY JS FEM 14f 16m 29s,97 0m 01s,41

3 VALCARES Léa VCSD C-JN JS FEM 29f 16m 40s,55 0m 11s,98

4 AUTALE Angélique VCE P-CY JS FEM 20f 16m 44s,76 0m 16s,20

5 PAYET Marie Daisy VCSD P-CY JS FEM 24f 16m 51s,38 0m 22s,82

6 ROULLIN Anaïs VCSD J-CD MC 1 FCA 4f 17m 13s,56 0m 45s,00

7 JOBERT Caroline CCB P-CY JS FEM 16f 17m 14s,10 0m 45s,53

8 PAYET Elisa CCSL C-JN JS FEM 34f 17m 35s,86 1m 07s,30

9 BIT Béatrice SMVC P-CY JS FEM 18f 17m 42s,94 1m 14s,38

10 ALMAR Chloé VCSD C-JN JS FEM 28f 17m 52s,09 1m 23s,53

11 VLEUGELS Lorna VCO J-CD MC 2 FCA 12f 18m 04s,41 1m 35s,85

12 BURTER Gilda VCSD P-CY JS FEM 22f 18m 25s,53 1m 56s,97

13 LEGENDRE Ariane VCE J-CD MC 3 FCA 31f 18m 48s,80 2m 20s,23

14 ABNER Jade VCSR C-JN JS FEM 11f 19m 43s,45 3m 14s,89

15 VALCARES Marina VCSD P-CY JS FEM 35f 20m 22s,19 3m 53s,63

16 DIJOUX Cindy VCSD P-CY JS FEM 23f 20m 35s,23 4m 06s,67
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